
Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 70511644

Data publicarii	23.06.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 692,18 RON - 692,18 RON

Descriere: DOP TEAVA 80X80X4 = 6 BUC X 4.6218 = 27.73 LEI DOP TEAVA 20X20X2 = 143 BUC X 0.5042 = 72.10 LEI BALAMA SUDABILA 20X85MM-EV-OP20A = 8 BUC X 13.8655 = 110.92 LEI DILUANT VADY SOL.V D509 0.9L = 2 BUC X 6.3025 = 12.61 LEI DILUANT NITRO 209 REC 0.9L = 1 BUC X 14.7059 = 14.71 LEI V.EMAIL 3IN1 NEGRU PT.METAL C 0.75L KOBER-E31900L = 6 BUC X 33.5294 = 201.18 LEI PENSULA PENNELLESA A118 MORISS 60-34299 = 1 BUC X 12.6050 = 12.61 LEI PENSULA PENNELLESA A118 MORISS 40-34297 = 1 BUC X 9.2437 = 9.24 LEI CIMENT CARPACEMENT 40KG = 10 SACI X 23.1092 = 231.09 LEI
